
Northern Technical University 

Technical College of Engineering / Mosul 

Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology 

Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study 

Academic Year 2025-2026 

First Level/Division A 

      Time 

Date 

  2:30 -

3:00 

  3:00 -

3:30    

  3:30 -

4:00     

4:00 - 

4:30 

  4:30 -

5:00    

5:00 - 

5:30 

  5:30 -

6:00 

  6:00 -

6:30 

 6:30 -

7:00 

   7:00 -

7:30   
 

Sunday 

Descriptive Geometry 

Drawing 1 

Ikhlas Nasr Alden + Iseal Iyad 

 Construction Materials (Practical + Seminar ) 

Concrete Lab. 

Rana Shams Alden + Tasneem Salih 

 

 

 

Monday 

 

 Plain Surveying (Practical ) 

Surveying Lab. 

Dr. Hesham + Waleed + Abdalhafid 

Engineering Physics 

Hall 18 

Dr. Enas Samir 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

Construction Materials  

(Theory) 

Hall 18 

Abubakr Rafih   

(Static)Engineering 

Mechanics  (Tutorial ) 

Hall 18 

Amar Mahmood 

Democracy & Human 

Rights   

Hall 18 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

Engineering Drawing 

Drawing 2 

Faiza + Tasneem + Farouk 

Engineering Mechanics (Static)(Theory) 

Hall 18 

Amar Mahmood 

 

 

Thursday 

 

English Language 

Hall 18 

Basma Abdalnafea 

 Plain Surveying (Theory ) 

Hall 18 

Anas Amjad 

 
 

 

 

 

 



Northern Technical University 

Technical College of Engineering / Mosul 

Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology 

Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study 

Academic Year 2025-2026 

First Level/Division B 
 

      Time 

Date 

  2:30 -

3:00 

  3:00 -

3:30    

  3:30 -

4:00     

4:00 - 

4:30 

  4:30 -

5:00    

5:00 - 

5:30 

  5:30 -

6:00 

  6:00 -

6:30 

 6:30 -

7:00 

   7:00 -

7:30   
 

Sunday 

Construction Materials  (Practical + Seminar ) 

Concrete Lab. 

Rana Shams Alden + Tasneem Salih 

Descriptive Geometry 

Drawing 1 

Ikhlas Nasr Alden + Iseal Iyad 

 

 

 

Monday 

 

Engineering Physics 

Hall 22 

Dr. Enas Samir 

Plain Surveying  (Practical ) 

Surveying Lab. 

Dr. Hesham + Waleed + Abdalhafid 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

Democracy & Human 

Rights   

Hall 22 

Construction Materials  

(Theory) 

Hall 22 

Abubakr Rafih 

(Static)Engineering 

Mechanics  (Tutorial ) 

Hall 22 

Amar Mahmood 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

Engineering Mechanics (Static)(Theory) 

Hall 22 

Amar Mahmood 

Engineering Drawing 

Drawing 2 

Faiza + Tasneem + Farouk 

 

 

Thursday 

 

Plain Surveying (Theory ) 

Hall 22 

Anas Amjad 

English Language 

Hall 22 

Basma Abdalnafea 

  

 

 


